
From: Clarkin, Tobey (Federal)
To: Griffin Wright; Charuni Patibanda; Sherri Franklin; Garces, Nympha (Federal)
Cc: Karl Muller
Subject: RE: 07-01-07315, Business Hub Infrastructure: Project Status Review and New Project Officer Intro
Date: Monday, October 22, 2018 3:11:00 PM

Griffin -

We can use that line.

Thanks,

Tobey

Tobey Clarkin, PE
Civil Engineer/Project Officer
DOC/Economic Development Administration
Jackson Federal Building, Room 1890
915 Second Avenue, Seattle, WA 98174
phone: 206.220.7694; fax: 206.220.7669

-----Original Message-----
From: Griffin Wright <griffin@urbandesigncenter.com>
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2018 3:11 PM
To: Clarkin, Tobey (Federal) <TClarkin@eda.gov>; Charuni Patibanda <cpatibanda@glaserweil.com>; Sherri
Franklin <sherri@urbandesigncenter.com>; Garces, Nympha (Federal) <Ngarces@eda.gov>
Cc: Karl Muller <kmuller@altasea.org>
Subject: Re: 07-01-07315, Business Hub Infrastructure: Project Status Review and New Project Officer Intro

Hello Tobey,

AltaSea would like to also include Karl Muller (cc'd on this email) on the call tomorrow. It seems a conference call
line might be best after all.

Urban Design Center has the following conference call number that we can use:

Conference Dial-in Number: (605) 475-4000 Participant Access Code: 

Or if you have a number you would prefer to use please let me know.

Thank you,
Griffin

Griffin Wright
Project Manager
Urban Design Center
1100 S. Hope St., Ste. 103
Los Angeles, CA 90015
griffin@urbandesigncenter.com
213-448-2198

> On October 22, 2018 at 1:46 PM "Clarkin, Tobey (Federal)" <TClarkin@eda.gov> wrote:
>
>

(b) (6)
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>
> .........................................................................................................................................
> --> Join Skype Meeting<https://meet.lync.com/docgov/tclarkin/3N7F5G2G>
> Trouble Joining? Try Skype Web
> App<https://meet.lync.com/docgov/tclarkin/3N7F5G2G?sl=1>
>
>
> Help<http://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?LinkId=389737>
>
> [!OC([1033])!]
> .........................................................................................................................................
>
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